List of Contractors for Rural Alaska Utility Distribution

The following is a list of known line distribution contractors, in alphabetical order, who may work in rural Alaska on utility
distribution systems. AEA does not recommend or vouch for any specific contractor. Contact AEA if you are a contractor
that works in rural Alaska on utility distribution and would like to be included on this list.

Alaska Line Builders

12775 Big Lake Rd

Houston, AK 99694

Steve Foster (Owner)

Office (907) 892-1550

Cell: (907) 355 3440

Email: steve@aklinebuilders.com

Attention to Detail Power Solutions
3605 Serrano Dr.

Wasilla, AK 99654

Lee Hewitt (Owner)

Cell: (907) 625-1070

Email: atdpowersolutions@gmail.com

Alaska Power and Communication
Don Henry (Owner)

Office: (907) 745-6578

Cell: (907) 631-8860

Email: alaskapower.biz@hotmail.com

B&:B Electric, Inc.

2308 Standard Avenue

Fairbanks, Alaska 99701

Josh Davis or Joel Burger

Office: (907) 456-3225

Cell: (907) 347-3602 or (907) 978-4584
Fax: (907) 456-3210

Email: admin@b-belectric.com
https://b-belectric.com/

Coastal Power Constructors
Dillingham, AK

Harland Willis

Cell: (907) 843-1315
CoastalPower540@gmail.com

Current River

9505 Lewis Loop

Wasilla, AK 99623

Tyler Willis

Office: (907) 357-4790
Email: currentriver@live.com

Electric Power Constructors Inc
3305 Arctic Blvd Suite 201
Anchorage AK 99503

David Burlingame

Phone: (907) 522-1953

Fax: (907) 522-1182

Email: dburlingame@epsinc.com

www.epsinc.com

Fullford Line Constructors
303 E Van Horn Rd
Fairbank, AK 99701

Rick Bowlin

Office: (907) 456-7356

Cell: (907) 978-3919
rbowlin@fullfordelectric.com

Lineworks, LLC

Steve Horwatt

Phone: (907) 240-0722
Email: steve@lineworks.com
Nathan Maki

Phone: (907) 841-6661
Email: nate@lineworks.com

Northern Powerline Constructors, Inc
7941 Sandlewood PI

Anchorage, AK 99507

Jason Hodges

Phone: (907) 344-3436

Fax: (907) 349-1813

Email: jason@northernpowerline.com
www.northernpowerline.com

NPC Energy Services LLC
Mike Hudok (Service Manager)
Cell: (907) 250-2330

Office: (907) 344-3435

Email: mike@npcesllc.com

Sturgeon Electric Company, Inc
1301 E 64th Avenue

Anchorage, AK 99518

Larry Rhymer

Office: (907) 344-0321

Email: Irhymer@myrgroup.com
www.sturgeonelectric.com
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